


RESPONSE

IMPEDANCE

SPECIFICATIONS

Inductor

Capacitor

Resistance

Symbol

Z

P

Pp

SPL

Torcon ®

Dia

h

VAS

Lbm

BxL

mms

Re

B

n

Xmax

Fs

Rms

Cms

Fc

L

C

R

P

S

Qms

Qes

Qts

HE

SD

m

Value

4

173

110

220

91

28

2.5

0.0517

4.35

3.4

1.3

2

±0.5

INPUT

Fc

S

L

C

P

Fc

S

C

P

Att.

R

2200

12

0.44

11.8

-20

2000

12

0.51

12.3

-30

1800

12

0.58

13.3

-40

2200

6

16.7

-35

2000

6

17.4

-45

-2

1

-4

3.3

-6

4.7

-9

9

-12

12

2400

12

0.39

11

-15

2400

6

15.7

-30

2600

12

0.36

10.4

0

3000

6

12.8

-10

2800

6

13.7

-15

2600

6

14.6

-20

2800

12

0.33

9.7

0

3000

12

0.31

9

0

3300

12

0.28

8.2

0

3600

6

10.5

0

3300

6

11.5

-5

INPUT

CR

CR

3

25.7

Units

g

W

W

Hz

mm

mm

mm

mm

l

µH

Na

g

T

mm

Hz

N/m

Hz

mH

µF

%

dB/Oct

mm

cm2

g

Aluminum

L

+

+

02

10 20

90 8.00

80 6.00

70 4.00

60 2.00

50 0.00

100 10.00

Ohm

50 100 200 500 1k 2k 5k 10k 20k10 Hz

CLIO

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50

dB 0.0

113.8

227.5

200 500 1k 2k 5k 10k 20kHz

0.012

0.72

540

1.54

0.38

0.744

0.928

0.413

8.49

8028
1.1”/28 MM SOFT DOME TWEETER


